
Gust Askounis 
Principal 

770-331-2871 
GustA@ssireps.com

Jeff Moran 
DC, MD, Central PA & Northern VA
202-497-9650      
JeffM@ssireps.com

ssireps.com   sales@ssireps.com
410 Peachtree Pkwy Suite 4245, Cumming, Georgia 

Security
Solutions
INCORPORATED

Call Us For a Demo 800-333-2844

TERRITORY MAP

Anthony Lange
IN & MI

937-239-2078
AnthonyL@ssireps.com   

 

Mark Penwell 
KY, OH, Western PA & WV

412-715-8638 
MarkP@ssireps.com

Jamie Sullivan 
Northern FL

407-687-8412 
JamieS@ssireps.com

Luis Gomez 
Southern FL
954-789-0243 
LuisG@ssireps.com

Matt Scheirer
NC & Southern VA
919-900-0028 
MattS@ssireps.com

Andrew Glick 
New York Metro
631-678-3801 
AndrewG@ssireps.com

George DeLucia 
CT, MA, ME, NH, RI, VT,  
Upstate NY
857-600-8301 
GeorgeD@ssireps.com

Michael Stewart 
Principal 

404-405-2943 
MichaelS@ssireps.com

Matt Bryant 
GA
919-414-4855 
MattB@ssireps.com

Matt Askounis 
SC 
678-997-7987 
MattA@ssireps.com

Mike Emers 
Delaware, New Jersey, East PA
856-889-6893 
MikeE@ssireps.com

SUPPORT STAFF

Jacqueline Vergez 
Administration 
470-695-4656  JacquelineV@ssireps.com

Wes Stuckey 
IT Manager, Sales Engineer 
470-695-4657  WesS@ssireps.com

Peggi Williams 
Sales Assistant 
470-695-4659  PeggiW@ssireps.com

Shannon Brown 
Mid South, Florida & South Carolina 
470-695-4665  ShannonB@ssireps.com

Erin Dockery 
Mid Central, Central Northeast, Northeast 
470-695-4664  ErinD@ssireps.com

Kimberly Rutherford 
Director of Sales Operations 
GA, NC, Mid Atlantic, NJ, NY Metro
470-695-4666  KimberlyR@ssireps.com

Marcus Holmes 
AL, MS, TN

901-304-7765 
MarcusH@ssireps.com

Matt Askounis 
SC, Sales Engineer 
678-997-7987  MattA@ssireps.com

Atlanta - Boston - Columbus - Detroit - Ft. Lauderdale - Nashville - New York City - Philadelphia - Raleigh - Tampa - Washington, D.C.
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